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10306
9500
8601
7342
10723
5805
9701
58935
8246
7213
8919
8602
10603
9542
8921
7738
7706
8210
7298
10647
10680
7891
10901
7887
7404
5607
7645
7304
7600
5945

June 2022 Results

Name
Arlan Sauer
Terry Gaber
Frank Sadwvar
leremiah Stoker
Tony McCaffrey
Bob Petrus
Robert Schmitz
David Guthrie
Steve Stone
Ken Vann
Christine Lukowicz
Michelle Gonzalez
Belinda nwaller
Dan Schappaugh
Frank Sommer
Binky Geisler
Barb Aune
Chad Roberts
Brooke Mammette
Elmer Barbee
Evan Reil
Lyle Miller
Dan Dinkel
Barbara Schufeldt
Ron Zais
Jim Pospahala
Catherine Balltrip
Mel Bryant
Brandi Pugh
Claudia Stewart

Date
Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Friday, June 3, 2022
Saturday, June 4, 2022
Sunday, June 5, 2022
Monday, June 6, 2022
Tuesday, June 7, 2022
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
Thursday, June 9, 2022
Friday, June 10, 2022
Saturday, June 11, 2022
Sunday, June 12, 2022
Monday, June 13, 2022
Tuesday, June 14, 2022
Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Thursday, June 16, 2022
Friday, June 17, 2022
Saturday, June 18, 2022
Sunday, June 19, 2022
Monday, June 20, 2022
Tuesday, June 21, 2022
Wednesday, June 22, 2022
Thursday, June 23, 2022
Friday, June 24, 2022
Saturday, June 25, 2022
Sunday, June 26, 2022
Monday, June 27, 2022
Tuesday, June 28, 2022
Wednesday, June 29, 2022
Thursday, June 30, 2022

Amount
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25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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