## June 2022 Results

ľ	Number	Name	Date	Α	mount
•	10306	Arlan Sauer	Wednesday, June 1, 2022	\$	25.00
•	9500	Terry Gaber	Thursday, June 2, 2022	\$	25.00
•	8601	Frank Sadvar	Friday, June 3, 2022	\$	25.00
•	7342	Jeremiah Stoker	Saturday, June 4, 2022	\$	50.00
	10723	Tony McCaffrey	Sunday, June 5, 2022	\$	50.00
	5805	Bob Petrus	Monday, June 6, 2022	\$	25.00
	9701	Robert Schmitz	Tuesday, June 7, 2022	\$	25.00
•	5895	David Guthrie	Wednesday, June 8, 2022	\$	25.00
•	8246	Steve Stone	Thursday, June 9, 2022	\$	25.00
•	7213	Ken Vann	Friday, June 10, 2022	\$	25.00
	8919	Christine Lukowicz	Saturday, June 11, 2022	\$	100.00
	8602	Michelle Gonzalez	Sunday, June 12, 2022	\$	50.00
•	10603	Belinda nWaller	Monday, June 13, 2022	\$	25.00
	9542	Dan Schappaugh	Tuesday, June 14, 2022	\$	25.00
•	8921	Frank Sommer	Wednesday, June 15, 2022	\$	25.00
•	7738	Binky Geisler	Thursday, June 16, 2022	\$	25.00
•	7706	Barb Aune	Friday, June 17, 2022	\$	25.00
	8210	Chad Roberts	Saturday, June 18, 2022	\$	50.00
	7298	Brooke Mammette	Sunday, June 19, 2022	\$	50.00
•	10647	Elmer Barbee	Monday, June 20, 2022	\$	25.00
•	10680	Evan Reil	Tuesday, June 21, 2022	\$	25.00
	7891	Lyle Miller	Wednesday, June 22, 2022	\$	25.00
	10901	Dan Dinkel	Thursday, June 23, 2022	\$	25.00
	7887	Barbara Schufeldt	Friday, June 24, 2022	\$	25.00
	7404	Ron Zais	Saturday, June 25, 2022	\$	50.00
	5607	Jim Pospahala	Sunday, June 26, 2022	\$	50.00
	7645	Catherine Balltrip	Monday, June 27, 2022	\$	25.00
	7304	Mel Bryant	Tuesday, June 28, 2022	\$	25.00
	7600	Brandi Pugh	Wednesday, June 29, 2022	\$	25.00
	5945	Claudia Stewart	Thursday, June 30, 2022	\$	25.00